IV Leskovacki Pobednik
Leskovac, 11.10.2014

Event 18
11.10.2014 - 15:26

Women, 100m Backstroke

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
17 years and older

1. ZAQIRI, Rita
2. HRISTOVA, Daniela

15 - 16 years
1. DICHEVA, Deni

13 - 14 years

1. POPOQV, Snezana
2. SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana
3. KRSTEVSKA, Mia

4. JOCIC, Mila

5. SPASOJEVIC, Sofia

11-12 years

1. JOVIC, Irena

SAVIC M, Mila
NIKOLIC, Mina
NENOVA, Zlatoslava
ANDJELKOVIC, Marija
DIMITROVA, Martina
CVETANOVIC, Anja
SEKULOVIC, Marija

©NOORA~LON

YB

95
96

99

01
00
01
00
00

02
02
03
02
03
02
02
03

Step
Briz

Start Swimming

Delfin Timisoara

Orion

Orion

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Pk Poseidon Paracin

PK "Leskovac" - Leskovac
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Briz

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Mladost

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Rkg

Time

1:17.72
1:51.80

1:19.96

1:12.81
1:15.53
1:19.36
1:21.45
1:28.27

1:25.64
1:27.31
1:29.01
1:33.26
1:34.30
1:43.22
1:43.33
1:45.76

Pts

418
140

384

508
455
392
363
285

312
294
278
242
234
178
177
165
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